
Public Art Consultants

LastName FirstName Firm Name Address City State Zip Email

Allen Jerry
Cultural Planning 
Group 444 Hoover Rd Soquel CA 95073 jerry@culturalplanning.com

Almaguer Regina
Regina Almaguer & 
Associates 9 Pico Ct. Orinda CA 94563 ralmaguer@comcast.net

Baer Lynne
Lynne Baer  +Art 
Projects  1403 Lake St.  San FrancisCA 94133 lynnebaer@comcast.net 

Barry Shelley SLATE art 473 25th St., Oakland CA 94612 info@slateart.net

Borrup Tom

Creative 
Communities 
builders 2929 Chicago Av Suit911 Minneapol  MN 55407 tom@communityandculture.com

Bowman Mary
Kay Hannah 
Associates 291 Geary St., Suite 308 San FrancisCA 94102 KHA@KayHannah.com

Bressi Todd

Urban Design • 
Place Planning • 
Public Art PO Box 32 Narberth, PA  19072 placedesign@verizon.net

Brown Kathleen Lord 1300 Yonge Suite 400 Toronto Canada kbrown@lord.ca
Cerrito Chandra Art Advisor 626 Costa Drive Napa, CA 94558 chandra@chandracerrito.com
Chapline Claudia P.O. Box 1117 Stinson BeaCA 94970 None availible 
Clark Norie 1309 Bonita Ave. Berkeley CA 94709 c.hoffberg@deepcolorstudio.com

Cox Brennan Groundworks 
brennan@groundworksoffice.co
m 

Day Winifred Fine Art by Day 484 Lake Park Ave, Suite Oakland CA 94610 artbyday@aol.com

Easton Jennifer
Director of public 
art for BART

Ehemann
Rebecca 
Ansert

Green Public Art 
Consultancy Los Angeles rebecca@greenpublicart.com

Eichler Karen
Karen Eichler Fine 
Art 33 Crest Rd. Piedmont CA 94611 eichlerk@comcast.net

Fleming Nancy BMS Design Group Fleming@bmsdesigngroup.com
Fletcher David Flether Studio 2339 3rd Street  Suite 48R San FrancisCA 94107 office@fletcherstudio.com
Fried Helene hfassoc@earthlink.net

Fung Lance
Fung 
Collaboratives 
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Public Art Consultants

Golden Amanda
Designing Local, 
Ltd.  87 N 20th St Coloumbus OH 43203 amanda@designinglocal.com

Goldman Gail
Gail Goldman 
Assoc.

7660 Fay Ave Suit H PMB 
330 La Jolla CA 92037 gail@gmgassoc.com

Goldstein Barbara 214 South 12th St San jose CA 95112  publicartplan@earthlink.net

Graves Donna 1204 Carlton Street Berkeley CA 94702 dgraves3@mindspring.com
Heistand Amy amyh3167@yahoo.com
Huss Steven City of Oakland 93 Echo Avenue Oakland CA 94611 SHuss@oaklandnet.com

Kay Susan
Kay Hannah 
Associates 1001 Chenery San FrancisCA 94131 KHA@KayHannah.com

Kwatinetz Matthew 
Quadruple Bottom 
Line (QBL) Partners

1516 E. Republican St, 
Suite 5, Seattle, WA 98112

Kweskin Amy amy@amykweskin.com
Levy Leah 1451 Lincoln Street Berkeley CA 94702 leahlevy@jaydefeo.org

Locke Suzy
Suzy R. Locke & 
Associates 5253 College Ave. Oakland CA 94618 via website

Marquardt Rosario R&R studios FL rosario@rr-studios.com

Osajima Rachel
Alameda County 
Arts Commission 5575 La Salle Avenue Oakland CA 94611

Pletcher Lesli
Lesli Pletcher 
Consulting 6 Latham Lane Sacrament CA 95864 lesli@pletcher.com

Race Dr. Bruce br@racestudio.com

Riddle Suzette

Sacramento 
metrpolitian Arts 
Commission 421 Santa Ynez Way SacramentCA 95816

Rosenberg Randy
The Rosenberg 
Group 6 Hillwood Place Oakland CA 94610

Rubin Mary
San Jose Office of 
Cultural Affairs 365 S. Market Street San Jose CA 95113

Russell Saori Saori Russell Fine Art P.O. Box 2762 Berkeley CA 94702 saori@srfineart.com
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Public Art Consultants

Tarnasky Don

Sacramento 
Metrpolitian Arts 
Commission 2609 E Street SacramentCA 95816

Wilchar Sharon ECA 1420 45th Street, #19 Emeryville CA 94608 swilchar1@aol.com

Wilcox Tessa 
Artsource 
Consulting  665 Grant Avenue San FrancisCA 94108

Tessa Wilcox 
<tw@artsourceinc.com>

Zaremba Kristin City of Oakland 247 Colusa Avenue KensingtonCA 94707 kzaremba@oaklandnet.com
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Public Art Consultants

Website Phone
http://culturalplanning.com/us/j
erry-allen/

415.271.0102 & 
831.465.1953

(925) 377-5531

415 819-8376
http://slateart.net/consulting-
services/ 510-652-4085

www.communityandculture.com 612-281-6914

(415) 981-3525

artfulplaces.com

(610) 667-2177 
office (215) 292-
3642 cell

www.lord.ca 416-928-9292
 www.chandracerrito.com 415-577-7537
http://www.cchapline.com/ (415) 868-2308

(510) 527-4054

415 . 554 . 0506
(510) 533-8852

http://www.fungcollaboratives.
org/about/community/jennifer-
easton/
http://greenpublicart.com/abo
ut/ 424.229.2257

(415) 990-7800

www.bmsdesigngroup.com (530) 264-7033
p 415 230 9144

http://www.communityandculture.com/
http://artfulplaces.com/
http://www.lord.ca/
http://www.bmsdesigngroup.com/
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www.designinglocal.com  706-346-5696

858-490-9270

510.540-6809  AND 
Cell 510.282-3608

www.oaklandculturalarts.org 510-238-4949 

http://www.kayhannah.com/ 415-337-7771

http://www.cciarts.org/
 510-845-7629

http://www.artadvisor.com/servi
ces/ (510) 547-5455

www.acgov.org/arts (510) 208-9646

www.lesli.pletcher.com 916-488-3163
http://www.racestudio.com/RA
CESTUDIO.COM/Home.html

(408) 277-5144, ext. 
16. 

http://www.srfineart.com/ 415-671-6113 

http://www.designinglocal.com%C2%A0
http://www.oaklandculturalarts.org/
http://www.acgov.org/arts
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916-375-4322  916-
566-3992

 www.artsourceinc.com 415.3 99.0333 x17 
(510)527-8582

tel:5105278582

	consultants pamp

